
Super 

League Thursday C1 Grade Wednesday

1 Tanks Chenwei Wu, James Ling, Brad Chen 41 D & H David Wang, Hunter Ye

2 DragonBOP Jack Chen, Alex Liu Cao, Max Henderson 42 Spin Doctors Jonathan Xu, Max Hou, Eric Zhang

3 Dragon Slayers Roger Wang, Joanna Yang, Dean Shu 43 Westmates Dema Sharov, Paul Skiffington

4 Chinglish Hannah Li, Clark Sun, Jin Wang, Carrie Guo 44 Hurricane A Peter Wu, Ben Yunjiang, Fan Zhang, Stanley Ho

5 Seymour Conrad Ang, Yuhan Gao, Alfred Dela Pena, Sarah Her-Lee 45 Solid Guofan Qu, Kwok Wai Lam, Daniel Yao

6 Cool Bananas Ayumi Moriyama-Picard, Dinyar Irani, Lucas Alexandre, Josh Alexandre 46 BSST Sora Togashi, Brian Sun

A1 Grade Thursday C2 Grade Wednesday

7 Bao Miao Zhang, Ben Jung, Keng Ning Liang 47 MEE6 bot Yilin Lu, Eric Chen

8 Curry Dumpling Yubo Zhang, Rayan Engineer 48 Aces Eric Neal, Thomas Fischer

9 Error..... Felix Chen, Payas Jajal 49 Acorn Jason Chen, William Liao, Nick Ning, Aidong Li

10 oh yep Allen Zhu, Oscar Jiang, Jacob Yuan, Toby Xu, John Wu 50 Apolla Sebastian Ye, Andy Wu

11 PUNTAZ Zhiyang Cheng, Victor Ma 51 U R SERVED Terry Verhoeven, Yumin Lin

12 Dr Ngo Hoa Ngo, Steven Zhu 52 SATA Jumbo Xue, Weiming Chen, David Sun

A2 Grade Thursday C3 Grade Wednesday

13 Sparky Alan Phang, Regan Zhang, Kevin Yang, Eli Ho 53 Prosperity Yuchen Zhang, Sam Gin, Ranjit Daniel

14 Freshies David Guo, Jack Quested 54 Team TJ John Liu, Jack Man, Steve Young

15 TT Panda Andrew Huang, Haoyu Gan, Alan Zhang, Vicky Yang 55 MASTER SHIFU Hiren Naicker, Dennis Xu

16 Sweats Clover Li, Jonathon Lee 56 KF Flanny Xue, Kiki Su

17 Psy-Chos Tony Chang, Jonathan Wong, George Zhang 57 Mulan Lily Li, Xiaomei Zhang, Weiguo Ding

18 JFR Henry Han, Mark Chen, Frank Chen, Rong Chen 58 Dam 6 Danny Kun, Hans Xu

19 BCD Cecilia Huang, Jack Li, Victor Li 59 Savior Xiuyuan Zhang, Mak Po Yuen, Tongjia Zhang, Xushuai Wang

20 Hellbats Doug Pattinson, Kevin Fogarty, Michael Weinstock 60 Eastern Oldies Kate Wang, Larry McCallion, Bob Inns, Dereck Adamson, Peter Dawson

B1 Grade Thursday D1 Grade Wednesday

21 AMTTA Quentin Hoete, Kent Yap, Jackson Bray-Taylor, David Walker 61 DHS Mark Ding, Shengxiao Huang

22 Long Pips Ivan Tan, Shuai Yang, Bob Wang 62 GRU Eric Wang, Tony He, Raamis Raza

23 Tune Oscar Du, Tushan Engineer 63 GOLDINA Grant Williams, Anselm Meindl

24 Ribbontail Tarundeep Sohal, Matthew Coca, Aurora Lim 64 LimanD Anand Karunakaran, Dean Lim

25 Noble Ox Burim Rakovica, Bei Zhang, Tutty Tanfana, Jo Shaw 65 Full-stop Hannah Chen, Grace Looi

26 Hipip Hooray Teck Woon Tan, Stephen Lui, Loo Guo Jin 66 Team Huang Lucas Huang, Mandy Huang

B2 Grade Thursday D2 Grade Wednesday

27 JMJ Michael Wang, Zhong Chen, Times Song, Mark Zhang 67 Penguin Ella Wong, Ronghuan Li

28 Westies Graeme Stephens, Craig Neeve 68 Grace Li-Ming Lin, Daniel Zhang, Hsiu-Mei Lin

29 Paddle Pops Jayden Cheung, Marco Cheung, Youngmin Kim, Yumin Kim 69 cocolemon Maggie Liu, Elaine Looi, Karen Looi

30 Rusted Ruskin Dantra, Thomas Kohlenbach 70 Chiquita's Taiyu Liu, Matthew Heng

31 Ants Fraser Burns, Wayne Gear, Lisa Gear 71 HiHo Guoping Pu, Daniel Silva, Dominic Chong

32 Angry Birds Jocelyn Zuyan Lam, Chris Moon, James Moh, Eddie Kim 72 Silent Finish Doreen Zhu, Victor Wu

33 Shark Sean Wen, Phillip Sha, Frank Liu 73 DOUBLE COVE David Lee, Josh Lee

34 REWA HARD Anshuman Bhaduri, Bruce Kaihe-Sayers, Vikkram Maan 74 Noobs Paul Yuan, Howard Guo, Kevin Huang

B3 Grade Thursday D3 Grade Sunday

35 Ping An Jie Zheng, Derek Zhao, Shaoping Meng, Yuliang Jiang, Xiaolan Xiao 75 Alset Keith Challis, Brian Cooke

36 Bulls Henry Chan, Min Lin, Jason Li 76 2 Ls Lucas B Huang, Lucas Wu

37 INDICOL Juan David Arboleda, Julian Barnard, Mitul Doshi 77 Flashing Storm Elise Chong, Bessie Li

38 PEKKA Henry Chi, James Chen 78 Last Minute Tom Xu, Haoran Xing

39 Upbeat Tanya Sulimova, Oliver Blaom, Bozidar Zutic, Ebi Kleiser 79 Topland Jack Xu, Scott Cheng, Eric Yu

40 JE Romy Issar, James Nguyen, Josephine Chong 80 CS Shine Chen, Cozy Tsui

The Interclub Sub-committee reserves the right to make variations on this if it deems appropriate.

 In addition one team will be promoted from A1 & D3 Grades to Super League & D2 Grades, and one team will be relegated from Super League & D2 grade to A1 & D3 Grades.

2023 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Third Round

The Interclub Sub-committee has placed teams into grades as set out below. 6 team grades will play a round robin, 8 team grades will play in two groups with playoffs for final positions, at the 

completion of which the two top placed teams from A2 thru D2 will be promoted to the next highest grade and the two bottom placed teams from A1 thru D1 will be relegated to the next lowest grade.

 Teams will then contest two further promotion / relegation rounds before the fourth and final championship round. 



2023 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Third Round Draw

First Round: 03 May - 04 Jun, 2023

Completed 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Second Round: 07 Jun - 09 Jul, 2023

Completed

Third Round: 19 Jul - 20 Aug, 2023

Completed

Day Date Start Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6 Table 7 Table 8 Table 9 Table 10 Table 11 Table 12 Table 13 Table 14 Table 15 Table 16 Table 17 Table 18 Table 19 Table 20

Wed 19-Jul 7:30pm 64 v 61 66 v 63 65 v 62 44 v 41 46 v 43 45 v 42 50 v 47 52 v 49 51 v 48 53 v 57 54 v 58 55 v 59 56 v 60 67 v 71 68 v 72 69 v 73 70 v 74

Thu 20-Jul 7:30pm 4 v 1 6 v 3 5 v 2 10 v 7 12 v 9 11 v 8 13 v 17 14 v 18 15 v 19 38 v 35 40 v 37 39 v 36 24 v 21 26 v 23 25 v 22 27 v 31 28 v 32 29 v 33 30 v 34 16 v 20

Sun 23-Jul 5:00pm 78 v 75 80 v 77 79 v 76

Wed 26-Jul 7:30pm 42 v 44 43 v 45 46 v 41 48 v 50 49 v 51 52 v 47 62 v 64 63 v 65 66 v 61 67 v 74 68 v 73 69 v 72 70 v 71 53 v 60 54 v 59 55 v 58 56 v 57

Thu 27-Jul 7:30pm 2 v 4 3 v 5 6 v 1 13 v 20 14 v 19 15 v 18 16 v 17 8 v 10 9 v 11 22 v 24 23 v 25 26 v 21 27 v 34 28 v 33 29 v 32 30 v 31 36 v 38 37 v 39 40 v 35 12 v 7

Sun 30-Jul 5:00pm 76 v 78 77 v 79 80 v 75

Wed 2-Aug 7:30pm 48 v 49 50 v 52 51 v 47 62 v 63 64 v 66 65 v 61 42 v 43 44 v 46 45 v 41 53 v 56 54 v 55 57 v 60 58 v 59 67 v 70 68 v 69 71 v 74 72 v 73

Thu 3-Aug 7:30pm 2 v 3 4 v 6 5 v 1 8 v 9 10 v 12 11 v 7 13 v 16 14 v 15 17 v 20 27 v 30 28 v 29 31 v 34 32 v 33 36 v 37 38 v 40 39 v 35 22 v 23 24 v 26 25 v 21 18 v 19

Sun 6-Aug 5:00pm 76 v 77 78 v 80 79 v 75

Wed 9-Aug 7:30pm 61 v 63 64 v 65 66 v 62 41 v 43 44 v 45 46 v 42 47 v 49 50 v 51 52 v 48 53 v 55 56 v 54 59 v 60 57 v 58 70 v 73 69 v 67 71 v 72 68 v 74

Thu 10-Aug 7:30pm 1 v 3 4 v 5 6 v 2 13 v 14 16 v 18 17 v 15 19 v 20 7 v 9 10 v 11 35 v 37 38 v 39 40 v 36 21 v 23 24 v 25 26 v 22 27 v 32 29 v 30 31 v 33 34 v 28 12 v 8

Sun 13-Aug 5:00pm 75 v 77 78 v 79 80 v 76

Wed 16-Aug 7:30pm 41 v 42 43 v 44 45 v 46 47 v 48 49 v 50 51 v 52 61 v 62 63 v 64 65 v 66 70 v 69 73 v 67 71 v 68 72 v 74 53 v 54 55 v 56 59 v 57 60 v 58

Thu 17-Aug 7:30pm 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6 7 v 8 9 v 10 11 v 12 13 v 18 14 v 16 17 v 19 21 v 22 23 v 24 25 v 26 27 v 29 32 v 30 31 v 28 33 v 34 35 v 36 37 v 38 39 v 40 15 v 20

Sun 20-Aug 5:00pm 75 v 76 77 v 78 79 v 80

Fourth Round: 23 Aug - 24 Sep, 2023

Draw to be advised



2023 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition
Team Points Third Round

Match Points:      Win = 2 Points,   Loss = 1 Point,   Default = 0 Points

Ties are resolved by considering Match Points first, then ratios of matches won to matches lost etc. in the contests between such tied teams as far as is reqd.

Super League Thursday Round Robin Play C1 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME G CW CL MP IM 20-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug NAME G CW CL MP IM 19-Jul 26-Jul 2-Aug 9-Aug 16-Aug

DragonBOP  4 1 9 19 4 5 2 5 3 D & H  5 0 10 23 5 4 4 5 5

Chinglish  4 1 9 15 3 0 3 5 4 Solid  4 1 9 14 3 3 1 4 3

Dragon Slayers  4 1 9 18 4 5 3 5 1 Westmates  3 2 8 15 4 2 4 0 5

Tanks  2 3 7 11 2 4 3 0 2 BSST  2 3 7 12 1 1 5 3 2

Cool Bananas  1 4 6 8 1 1 2 0 4 Spin Doctors  1 4 5 8 2 3 1 2

Seymour  0 5 5 4 1 0 2 0 1 Hurricane A  0 5 5 3 0 2 0 1 0

A1 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play C2 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME G CW CL MP IM 20-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug NAME G CW CL MP IM 19-Jul 26-Jul 2-Aug 9-Aug 16-Aug

PUNTAZ  4 1 9 17 5 3 3 2 4 MEE6 bot  4 1 9 16 3 4 4 4 1

Bao  4 1 9 19 4 3 2 5 5 Apolla  4 1 9 17 2 3 5 4 3

Curry Dumpling  3 2 8 11 0 4 4 3 0 Acorn  3 2 8 13 3 4 3 1 2

oh yep  3 2 8 11 1 1 3 3 3 U R SERVED  2 3 7 9 3 1 1 1 3

Error.....  1 4 6 8 3 2 1 0 2 Aces  2 3 7 14 2 2 2 4 4

Dr Ngo  0 5 5 9 2 2 2 2 1 SATA  0 5 5 6 2 1 0 1 2

A2 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play C3 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME G CW CL MP IM 20-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug NAME G CW CL MP IM 19-Jul 26-Jul 2-Aug 9-Aug 16-Aug

Sparky 1 5 0 10 23 4 5 4 5 5 MASTER SHIFU 2 5 0 10 23 4 5 5 4 5

Freshies 2 4 1 9 13 3 3 3 0 4 Prosperity 1 4 1 9 20 5 5 5 1 4

JFR 2 3 2 8 12 2 3 3 3 0 Team TJ 2 3 2 8 12 5 3 0 3 1

Sweats 1 2 3 7 12 5 3 1 2 1 KF 1 2 3 6 10 5 3 0 2

TT Panda 2 2 3 7 11 3 2 2 3 2 Mulan 1 2 3 7 11 0 2 2 4 3

Psy-Chos 1 2 3 7 12 1 2 4 2 3 Savior 2 2 3 7 13 1 2 3 5 2

BCD 2 1 4 6 12 2 2 2 4 2 Dam 6 2 1 4 6 8 0 0 2 1 5

Hellbats 1 1 4 6 5 0 0 1 1 3 Eastern Oldies 1 1 4 6 3 0 0 3 0 0

B1 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play D1 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME G CW CL MP IM 20-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug NAME G CW CL MP IM 19-Jul 26-Jul 2-Aug 9-Aug 16-Aug

Long Pips  5 0 10 20 3 5 3 4 5 GOLDINA  5 0 10 23 4 5 5 4 5

Tune  4 1 9 17 4 5 2 3 3 DHS  3 2 8 14 3 4 4 1 2

AMTTA  3 2 8 14 3 4 5 2 0 Team Huang  3 2 8 13 1 1 3 5 3

Hipip Hooray  2 3 7 10 1 1 3 1 4 LimanD  1 4 6 9 2 2 2 3 0

Ribbontail  1 4 6 9 2 0 2 3 2 Full-stop  1 4 6 10 5 0 1 2 2

Noble Ox  0 5 5 5 2 0 0 2 1 GRU  2 3 6 6 3 0 0 3

B2 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play D2 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME G CW CL MP IM 20-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug NAME G CW CL MP IM 19-Jul 26-Jul 2-Aug 9-Aug 16-Aug

Angry Birds 2 5 0 10 18 5 4 3 3 3 Chiquita's 1 5 0 10 20 5 4 3 4 4

JMJ 1 3 2 8 16 4 3 5 2 2 Penguin 1 3 2 8 14 3 3 2 2 4

Rusted 1 3 2 8 13 4 3 0 4 2 cocolemon 2 3 2 8 13 2 3 4 3 1

Paddle Pops 2 3 2 8 13 5 1 3 1 3 DOUBLE COVE 2 3 2 8 11 3 3 3 1 1

Ants 1 3 2 8 15 1 2 5 3 4 HiHo 1 3 2 8 14 2 1 4 4 3

Shark 2 2 3 7 11 0 4 2 2 3 Noobs 1 2 3 7 9 0 2 1 3 3

Westies 2 1 4 5 7 1 2 3 1 Silent Finish 2 1 4 6 10 3 2 2 1 2

REWA HARD 1 0 5 5 7 1 2 0 2 2 Grace 2 0 5 5 9 2 2 1 2 2

B3 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play D3 Grade Sunday Round Robin Play

NAME G CW CL MP IM 20-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug NAME G CW CL MP IM 23-Jul 30-Jul 6-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug

Ping An  4 1 9 16 4 1 3 5 3 Topland  4 1 9 20 4 5 2 4 5

JE  3 2 8 13 1 4 3 3 2 Alset  3 2 8 15 1 5 3 1 5

PEKKA  3 2 8 12 1 3 2 3 3 2 Ls  3 2 8 15 1 5 5 4 0

Bulls  2 3 7 15 5 2 4 2 2 Last Minute  3 2 8 15 4 0 5 1 5

Upbeat  2 3 7 11 0 4 2 2 3 CS  0 5 5 1 0 0 0 1 0

INDICOL  1 4 6 8 4 1 1 0 2 Flashing Storm  2 3 4 9 5 4



NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

Tushan Engineer 29 8 66 764 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0

Brad Chen 26 11 63 1451 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0

Hiren Naicker 25 12 62 440 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 1

Josephine Chong 27 5 59 510 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 0

Regan Zhang 23 13 59 976 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

Ronghuan Li 26 6 58 286 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1

Dean Lim 25 8 58 217 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1

Grant Williams 24 8 56 295 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

Henry Chi 24 7 55 522 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 1

David Lee 24 6 54 148 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0

Brian Sun 21 12 54 392 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0

Weiguo Ding 24 3 51 397 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0

Victor Ma 21 9 51 938 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

Taiyu Liu 21 8 50 112 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 0

Thomas Fischer 22 5 49 496 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1

Eli Ho 19 11 49 879 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 2 1

Ivan Tan 19 11 49 767 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

Yilin Lu 22 4 48 549 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0

Lucas Wu 20 8 48 53 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0

Payas Jajal 20 8 48 836 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1

Andy Wu 20 6 46 428 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 1

Hans Xu 20 6 46 238 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1

Alex Liu Cao 18 10 46 1103 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

Dennis Xu 17 12 46 313 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1

Mark Zhang 21 3 45 632 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 0

Grace Looi 19 7 45 117 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0

Keng Ning Liang 19 7 45 972 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1

Hunter Ye 17 11 45 451 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1

Lucas Huang 17 11 45 99 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

Mandy Huang 17 11 45 121 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

Mark Ding 18 8 44 195 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 0

Jonathon Lee 17 10 44 675 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

Jack Chen 16 12 44 808 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 1

Victor Li 19 5 43 624 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

David Wang 16 11 43 393 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

Eric Chen 19 4 42 434 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0

Marco Cheung 19 4 42 546 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 1

Miao Zhang 17 8 42 932 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1

Clover Li 16 10 42 652 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1

Jackson Bray-Taylor 18 5 41 654 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0

Roger Wang 18 5 41 1046 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0

Paul Skiffington 17 7 41 427 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1

Shengxiao Huang 16 9 41 116 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

Hoa Ngo 19 2 40 912 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0

Jack Quested 18 4 40 770 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0

Ruskin Dantra 17 6 40 596 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0

Oscar Du 16 7 39 542 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

Andrew Huang 15 9 39 679 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

Maggie Liu 13 13 39 81 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

Jonathan Wong 17 4 38 797 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0

Haoran Xing 16 6 38 44 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1

Daniel Yao 14 9 37 355 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

Sora Togashi 13 11 37 296 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0

Jason Li 17 2 36 510 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 1 1

Scott Cheng 16 4 36 164 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1

Danny Kun 15 6 36 169 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1

Rong Chen 14 8 36 832 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1

Shuai Yang 14 8 36 750 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

Zhiyang Cheng 13 10 36 813 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1

Frank Liu 14 7 35 478 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1

Yumin Lin 12 11 35 301 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

Fraser Burns 14 6 34 483 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 1

Kiki Su 14 6 34 348 2 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 1

Sebastian Ye 14 6 34 340 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1

Xushuai Wang 13 8 34 204 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1

Yubo Zhang 13 8 34 808 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0

Elaine Looi 12 10 34 25 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

Thomas Kohlenbach 14 5 33 610 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0

Kevin Huang 13 7 33 79 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

Matthew Heng 13 7 33 66 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 0

David Guo 14 4 32 676 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0

Dinyar Irani 14 4 32 987 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0

Anselm Meindl 13 6 32 191 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1

Ranjit Daniel 13 6 32 387 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1

Burim Rakovica 12 8 32 570 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0

Flanny Xue 12 8 32 244 2 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

Stephen Lui 11 10 32 541 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

Jin Wang 14 3 31 1011 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1

Tongjia Zhang 14 3 31 296 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 1

Bozidar Zutic 10 11 31 414 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

Cecilia Huang 14 2 30 664 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0

Youngmin Kim 13 4 30 475 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1

Hannah Chen 12 6 30 60 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Lisa Gear 12 6 30 419 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 1

Rayan Engineer 11 8 30 774 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

Eric Zhang 14 1 29 524 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0

David Sun 13 3 29 292 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Doreen Zhu 12 5 29 39 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Howard Guo 12 5 29 71 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Jumbo Xue 12 5 29 341 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

William Liao 12 5 29 468 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 2 0

Lucas B Huang 11 7 29 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0

Xiuyuan Zhang 11 7 29 244 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

Ebi Kleiser 9 11 29 387 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1

John Liu 14 0 28 310 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Kate Wang 14 0 28 226 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Bessie Li 11 6 28 40 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1

Haoyu Gan 11 6 28 701 2 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1

Kent Yap 11 6 28 583 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0

Tom Xu 11 6 28 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Guofan Qu 10 8 28 369 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

2023 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Bill Burns Memorial Trophy - Winter Interclub Player of the Year standings

6-Jul29-Jun22-Jun11-May 18-May 15-Jun8-Jun1-Jun25-May4-May 20-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug



NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

2023 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Bill Burns Memorial Trophy - Winter Interclub Player of the Year standings

6-Jul29-Jun22-Jun11-May 18-May 15-Jun8-Jun1-Jun25-May4-May 20-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug

Phillip Sha 10 8 28 401 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

Karen Looi 12 3 27 63 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0

Anshuman Bhaduri 11 5 27 484 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0

Bruce Kaihe-Sayers 11 5 27 530 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0

Hao Hu 11 5 27 447 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

Xiaolan Xiao 11 5 27 481 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0

Dema Sharov 10 7 27 345 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

James Chen 10 7 27 362 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

Elise Chong 10 6 26 48 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 0

Guo Jin Luo 10 6 26 504 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1

Henry Han 10 6 26 692 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

Michael Weinstock 9 8 26 550 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Terry Verhoeven 9 8 26 303 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1

Li-Ming Lin 12 1 25 106 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Hannah Li 11 3 25 1066 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 1 1

Dominic Chong 9 7 25 90 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1

Guoping Pu 8 9 25 24 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

Toby Xu 11 2 24 782 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 0

Ayumi Moriyama-Picard 10 4 24 695 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

James Moh 9 6 24 517 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 1

Sam Gin 9 6 24 332 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1

Chris Moon 9 5 23 592 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1

Jie Zheng 9 5 23 470 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 1

Keith Challis 9 5 23 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 2 1

Daniel Silva 10 2 22 78 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0

Steven Zhu 10 2 22 740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Julian Barnard 9 4 22 466 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

Min Lin 8 6 22 394 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

Felix Chen 7 8 22 628 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jocelyn Zuyan Lam 7 8 22 474 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

Nick Ning 7 8 22 367 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

Sean Wen 10 1 21 528 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0

Brian Cooke 8 5 21 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 2 1

Juan David Arboleda 7 7 21 375 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Kwok Wai Lam 8 4 20 327 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Paul Yuan 8 4 20 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Victor Wu 8 4 20 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

Eddie Kim 7 6 20 623 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

Kevin Fogarty 7 6 20 590 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Alfred Dela Pena 8 3 19 1204 1 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 0

Chenwei Wu 5 9 19 610 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

Daniel Zhang 9 0 18 57 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Yuchen Zhang 8 2 18 359 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0

George Zhang 7 3 17 682 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Tony Chang 7 3 17 575 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

James Nguyen 6 5 17 395 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Mak Po Yuen 6 5 17 106 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1

Aurora Lim 5 6 16 481 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

Craig Neeve 5 6 16 435 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

Josh Lee 5 6 16 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Fan Zhang 7 1 15 393 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1

Clark Sun 6 3 15 788 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

Joanna Yang 6 3 15 783 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Alan Phang 5 5 15 765 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 1

Jack Man 5 5 15 228 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Tutty Tanfana 5 5 15 483 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Yuliang Jiang 7 0 14 734 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0

Dean Shu 6 2 14 1372 2 0 2 1 2 1

Jason Chen 5 4 14 277 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

Louis Gehin 5 4 14 286 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

Romy Issar 5 4 14 352 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Stanley Ho 5 4 14 260 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Anand Karunakaran 3 8 14 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Lily Li 3 8 14 134 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0

Jack Li 5 3 13 560 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 1

Michael Chang 5 3 13 542 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Steve Young 5 3 13 214 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

John Wu 6 0 12 909 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0

Jacob Yuan 5 2 12 768 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Conrad Ang 4 4 12 647 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Jose Zurita 4 4 12 359 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0

Oscar Jiang 4 4 12 730 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

Carrie Guo 5 1 11 867 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Peter Wu 5 1 11 187 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Eric Wang 4 3 11 122 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Eric Yu 4 3 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1

Lewis Chow 4 3 11 307 1 1 2 1 1 1

Michael Wang 4 3 11 322 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Yi Jun Shi 4 3 11 384 1 1 1 1 2 1

Graeme Stephens 3 5 11 501 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0

Callum Chong 4 2 10 59 0 0 2 1 2 1

Ella Wong 2 6 10 6 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

Chi-An Liu 4 1 9 78 2 0 2 1

Josh Alexandre 4 1 9 1126 1 0 2 1 1 0

Shine Chen 4 1 9 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Dereck Adamson 3 3 9 55 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Tony He 3 3 9 94 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Alan Zhang 2 5 9 529 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

Eric Neal 3 2 8 283 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

Raamis Raza 3 2 8 173 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

Bob Wang 2 4 8 745 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

Doug Pattinson 3 1 7 572 1 1 1 0 1 0

Edison Chong 3 1 7 70 1 0 0 1 2 0

Frank Chen 3 1 7 518 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Gautam Shanbhag 3 1 7 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0

Jeffrey Guo 3 1 7 996 1 0 2 1

Mitul Doshi 3 1 7 478 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

Tarundeep Sohal 3 1 7 703 0 0 1 0 2 1

Yumin Kim 3 1 7 426 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Weiming Chen 2 3 7 206 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasz Koscik 3 0 6 828 0 0 2 0 1 0
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2023 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Bill Burns Memorial Trophy - Winter Interclub Player of the Year standings

6-Jul29-Jun22-Jun11-May 18-May 15-Jun8-Jun1-Jun25-May4-May 20-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug

Allen Zhu 2 2 6 637 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

Neil Chen 2 2 6 448 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Ben Yunjiang 1 4 6 243 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Xiaomei Zhang 1 4 6 84 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

Aidong Li 2 1 5 418 1 0 1 1

Akhil Arjun 2 1 5 22 2 1

Ben Jung 2 1 5 731 0 0 2 1

Mark Pilaar 2 1 5 307 2 1 0 0

Sushant Prasad 2 1 5 169 1 0 1 1

Tyler Zhang 2 1 5 103 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne Gear 2 1 5 670 0 1 2 0 0 0

Yong Lei 2 1 5 440 2 1

Yuhan Gao 2 1 5 1025 2 1

Peter Dawson 1 3 5 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jack Xu 2 0 4 12 0 0 1 0 1 0

Kenny Li 2 0 4 532 1 0 1 0

Max Hou 2 0 4 358 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Cozy Tsui 1 2 4 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

James Ling 1 2 4 515 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Aaron Gong 1 1 3 764 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Hong Yuan 1 1 3 9 1 1

Hsiu-Mei Lin 1 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

John Low 1 1 3 411 1 1

Lucas Alexandre 1 1 3 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Mark Chen 1 1 3 509 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

Nicholas Moh 1 1 3 497 0 1 1 0

Sarah Her-Lee 1 1 3 779 1 1 0 0

Simon Min 1 1 3 35 1 1

Tamas Pinter 1 1 3 268 0 0 1 1

Teck Woon Tan 1 1 3 493 1 1

Yijia Chen 1 1 3 9 1 1

Andy Yang 1 0 2 29 1 0

Max Henderson 1 0 2 1026 0 0 1 0

Robert Smith 1 0 2 204 1 0

Shaoping Meng 1 0 2 521 0 0 1 0

Sudharsan Srikant 1 0 2 858 1 0

Tanya Sulimova 1 0 2 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Vicky Yang 1 0 2 926 0 0 1 0

Vincent Au 1 0 2 77 1 0

Wei Ming Wu 1 0 2 387 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Henry Cui 0 2 2 137 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

James Choe 0 2 2 270 0 1 0 1

James Choe 0 2 2 270 0 1 0 1

Andrew Palmer 0 1 1 439 0 1

Ariel Liu 0 1 1 125 0 1

Jack Zhao 0 1 1 508 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jayden Cheung 0 1 1 327 0 1

John Ho 0 1 1 227 0 1

Jonathan Xu 0 1 1 293 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Keshav Venugopalan 0 1 1 1 0 1

Matthew Coca 0 1 1 600 0 0 0 1

Tianle Meng 0 1 1 337 0 1

Yu Yang Sun 0 1 1 635 0 1 0 0

Alex Chen 0 0 0 1 0 0

Alissa Shu 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrew Feng 0 0 0 342 0 0

Andrew Lowe 0 0 0 222 0 0

Bob Inns 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graham Duthie 0 0 0 347 0 0

Larry McCallion 0 0 0 108 0 0 0 0

Laura Sun 0 0 0 1 0 0

Leo Wei 0 0 0 382 0 0

Lidia Xu 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Lorrence Li 0 0 0 225 0 0

Martin Ang 0 0 0 1 0 0

Pavan Chandramohan 0 0 0 77 0 0

Saxon Zhou 0 0 0 243 0 0

Shobit Shetty 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0

Tony Innes 0 0 0 598 0 0

Tony Wong 0 0 0 391 0 0

Wei He 0 0 0 793 0 0

Wei Liu 0 0 0 217 0 0

William Weinstock 0 0 0 481 0 0

Yong Ping Wang 0 0 0 337 0 0

Yuji Lin 0 0 0 1 0 0

Bei Zhang 0 0 0 548

David Walker 0 0 0 507

Derek Zhao 0 0 0 441

Henry Chan 0 0 0 512

Jo Shaw 0 0 0 644

Kevin Yang 0 0 0 971

Oliver Blaom 0 0 0 480

Quentin Hoete 0 0 0 475

Times Song 0 0 0 563

Vikkram Maan 0 0 0 510

Zhong Chen 0 0 0 315

Singles Win = 2 Points Doubles Win = 1 Point


